# Juego:

JUGADORES
Jonat Gutierrez
Marlon Diaz
Ruben Justi
Hansel Bravo
Marlon Sanchez
Richard Cordovi
Eleuvis Vargas
Rene Fuentes
Angel E. Fernandez
Jorge Viart
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Marlins de Miraflores
Astros de Stgo. de las Vegas

LANZADORES
Marlon Sanchez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Dobles

Hector Poso (1)
Randy Borreo (1)
Elias Castafieda (1)
Yaderdy Merifio (1)

25
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Marlins de Miraflores

Cl BB SO
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 1 0
1 0 O
0O 1 O
1 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
1 0 O
1 0 O
4 2 0

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
lll Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024

oOoONODMNPNOO WO

=
[oe]

AVE

250
333

667
750
250
250
333
667
343

O OO Fr ONWOWAMOD>
O O OkRr P OO EFLFONM

=
o

C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

12 7
12 7

0
0

3
3

0 8,17 412
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JUGADORES
Yusmany Alamo
Rafael Matos
Yosue Llanes
Hector Poso
Randy Borreo
Elias Castafieda
Herval Tamayo
Yaderdy Merifio
Brarner Mesa
Lazaro Rodriguez
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Lazaro Rodriguez
TOTAL

Gana

Lazaro Rodriguez
Pierde

Marlon Sanchez

14/7/2024

Terreno Mazorra

VB C H CI
5 1 1 1
4 1 0 O
3 1 1 1
3 2 1 1
4 2 2 3
4 0 1 1
3 2 2 0
4 2 4 1
4 1 2 2
0 0 0 O
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Astros de Stgo. de las Vegas
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